Furnishing Form

South Florida Home Show May 4 & 5, 2024 Charles F. Dodge City Center 601 SW City Center Way Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

Please complete the credit card information below and email your order form to decoorders@acsshows.com.

To guarantee your order, it must be submitted no later than April 29, 2024. Any orders after this date are subject to availability on site only.

Booth Services	<u>Oty</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
White Folding Chair		\$10.00	
6' Table Plain		\$30.00	
8' Table Plain		\$35.00	
6' Table Skirted: Black or White		\$50.00	
8' Table Skirted: Black or White		\$55.00	
Round Cocktail Table: Black or White		\$40.00	
		Total (Includes Taxes):	

Please charge my:				
	VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICAN EXPRESS	DISCOVER
Card #:		Exp Date:	Security Code:	_
I hereby authorize a charg	e in the amou	unt of \$	as payment for electrical services from	om American Consumer Shows.
I agree to pay the stated an company.	nount in full	when billed, or in extended	l payments in accordance with the st	tandard policy of the issuing credit card
Signature of Cardholder:			Date:	
Credits WILL NOT be i	ssued after s	show ends on Sunday if yo	ou have any on site issues, please t	ake care of it during show days.

All items must be paid-in-full before services will be installed.

No refunds on unused or undelivered service reported after the show opens.

Any additional needs, please email Ops@acsshows.com

HOME SHOW

South Florida Home Show

Charles F. Dodge City Center 601 SW City Center Way Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

IMPORTANT ELECTRICAL INFORMATION

Electrical Orders are placed online only at https://ordering.edlen.com/

You may receive an email to finalize your order from ExhibitorServices-Miami@edlen.com.

305.623.5335 • miami@edlen.com • www.edlen.com